
   

Bid No. 24/25-01MO, Unit Cost Pricing for Floor Installation – Addendum No. 1  1 | P a g e  

Addendum No. 1 
 

Bid No. 24/25-01MO, Unit Cost Pricing for Floor Installation 
August 20, 2024 

 
Addendum No. 1 forms a part of the Agreement and modifies the original bid documents.  It is 
intended that all work affected by the following modifications shall conform to related provisions 
and general conditions of the Agreement, of the original bid documents.  ALL OTHER PROVISIONS 
of the original bid documents shall remain unchanged.  Modify the following items wherever 
appearing in any portion of the bid documents.  Acknowledge receipt of Addendum No. I on 
the Bid Form.  Failure to do so may subject bidder to disqualification. 
 
Changes and/or Additions to Bid Documents 
 
1.1 Revise the following dates:  

1.1.1 The deadline for receiving questions regarding the Bid has been extended from 
August 19, 2024 by 9:00 am to September 16, 2024 by 9:00 am. 

1.1.2 The Bid Deadline has been rescheduled from August 26, 2024 at 1:00 pm to 
September 23, 2024 at 1:00 pm. 

 


	Addendum No. 1 forms a part of the Agreement and modifies the original bid documents.  It is intended that all work affected by the following modifications shall conform to related provisions and general conditions of the Agreement, of the original bi...
	Changes and/or Additions to Bid Documents
	1.1 Revise the following dates:
	1.1.1 The deadline for receiving questions regarding the Bid has been extended from August 19, 2024 by 9:00 am to September 16, 2024 by 9:00 am.
	1.1.2 The Bid Deadline has been rescheduled from August 26, 2024 at 1:00 pm to September 23, 2024 at 1:00 pm.

